1  PS8880A                12/15/06
Truth Table(1)
Function BE A0–9
Disconnect H Hi-Z
Connect L B0–9
1
2
3

0.20
0.33
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Description
PI3C3861-ALE L Pb-free & Green, 24-pin TSSOP
PI3C3861-AQE Q Pb-free & Green, 24-pin QSOP
Notes:
•   Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
•   E = Pb-free & Green
•   Adding an X suffi x = Tape/Reel
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com
06-0311
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Digital Bus Switch ICs category:
Click to view products by  Diodes Incorporated manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
MT8986AE1  TC7MPB9307FT(EL)  MT8985AE1  MT8986AP1  ZL50012QCG1  PI3CH800LE  PI3C32X384BE  ZL50023GAG2
MT8986AL1  MT8981DP1  PI3VT3245-ALE  ZL50016GAG2  PI3CH800QE  MT90823AB1  PI5C3125QEX  PI3VT3245-AQE
PI3CH800QEX  PI3C3384QE  PI3C3305UEX  PI3B3861QE  PI3B3245QEX  PI3B3245QE  PI3CH800ZHEX  PI3CH1000LE  PI3CH400ZBEX
 PI3CH401LE  PI3CH401LEX  TC7WBL3305CFK(5L,F  74CB3Q3125DBQRE4  TC7WBL3305CFK,LF  SN74CBT16245CDGGR
72V90823PQFG  PI3B3861QEX  PI3C3245QE  PI5C3384QE  PI3CH281QE  PI3C3306LE  PI3C3305LEX  PI3C3305LE  PI5C3245LE
PI3CH400LE  PI3B3245LEX  PI3B3245LE  PI3C3306LEX  PI5C3245LEX  PI3B3126LE  PI3B3126LEX  74CBTLV3862PGG  QS3VH126QG
QS3VH16861PAG